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187 S=SALINAS MOYA 412  S=SANCHEZ AYUSO : PR g R
415 SeSANZ FERNANDEZ 123 S=SAPENA GRANELL

42 SeSAENZ COSCULLUELA
114 S<SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
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DIA: 9=12«1981 HORAS: 18,17

153 Ce=AGUILAR AZANON
252 C~=ALFONSO GQUIROS
176 C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,RM,
342 C=ARCE MARTINEZ

22 C=ATTARD ALONSO

68 C-BERENGUER FUSTER
136 C~BOTANCH DAUSA

249 C=CAMACHO ZANCADA
91 C=CASAN BERNAL

21 C=CAVERO LATAILLADE
223 Ce-CUEVAS GONZALEZ
221 C~DIAZ PORRAS

166 C=ESCARTIN IPIENS
232 Ce=FAURA SANMARTIN
253 CeFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
225 C=GAGO LORENZO

173 C=GARCIA MORENO

78 Ce=GARI MIR

85 C=GONZALEZ GARCIA
244 C=GUIMON UGARTECHEA
164 C-JAIME Y BARO
241 C~LOPEZ FAJARDO

62 C~MARTIN OVIEDO
254 C=MASCARENO ALEMAN
219 C=MEDINA GONZALEZ
81 C~-MESA PARRA

28 C-MORENO GARCIA

352 C~-MOSCOSO DEL PRADO
259 C=-MUNOZ PEIRATS

92 C~OLIVENCIA RUIZ
258 C=PELAEZ REDAJO

32 CePEREZ MIYARES

142 C-PINEIRO AMIGO

84 Ce~REOL TEJADA

165 C=RODRIGUEZ MOROY
140 C~RUPEREZ RUBIO

247 C-SAENZ-DIEZ GANDARA
228 C=SANMARTIN LOSADA
79 C=SENTIS ANFRUNS
160 C=TOME ROBLA
235 C~TRILLO TORRES

145 CeVAZQUEZ GUILLEN
143 CeYEBRA MARTUL=ORTEGA
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CENTRISTAS (uCD)

C=AGUIRRE DE LA KOZ
C=ALIERTA IZUEL
C=APOSTUA PALOS
C=ARCE MOLINA
C=BANON SEIJAS
C=BERGASA PERDOMO
C=BRIS GALLEGO
C=CAMUNAS SOLIS
C=CASAND SALIDO
C=CISNEROS LABORDA
C=DELGADO DE JESUS
C=DURAN PASTOR
C=ESPERABE DE ARTEAGA
C=FERNANDEZ ARIAS
C=-FIGUEROLA CERDAN
C=GALANT RUIZ
C=GARCIA PUMARINO
C=GOMEZ FRANGUEIRA
C=GONZALEZ SEARA
C=HERVELLA GARCIA
C-LAFUENTE ORIVE
C=-MARGUEZ FERNANDEZ
C-MARTIN SANCHEZ
C=MAYOR OREJA
C=MEILAN GIL
C=MONSONIS DOMINGO
C=-MORETA AMAT
C=MOYA MORENO
C=NASARRE DE LETOSA
C=0ORPEZ ASENSI
C-PELAYO DUGUE
C=PERNAS MARTINEZ
C=-PUJADAS DOMINGO
C-REVILLA LCOPEZ
C=RUIZ MONRABAL
C=SABALETE JIMENEZ
C=SANCHEZ DE LEON
C=-SARRAGA GOMEZ
C=SOLANO CARRERAS
C=TORRE PRADOS
C=ULLOA VENCE
Ce=VEGA ESCANDON
C=ZARAGOZA GOMIS
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64
23l
139
138
163

151
240
131
222
169
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343
170
cag
134
130
133
245

24
345
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93
59
89
88

157

257
344
12
144
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119
248
237
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C=ALCON SAEZ
C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,F,
C=ARAKUETES PORTEROQ
C=ARNAU FIGUEROLA
C=BARNOLA SERRA
C=BERMEJO HERNANDEZ
CwBUIL GIRAL

C=CASA AYUSO
C=CASTRO HITOS
C=CUARTAS GALVAN
C=DTAZ FUENTES
C=EGEA TBANEZ
C=ESTELLA GOYTRE
C=FERNANDEZ ORDONEZ
C=FONTAN PEREZ
C=GARCTA MARGALLO
C=GARCIA ROMANILLOS
C=GONZALEZ DELGADO
C=GRANDES PASCUAL
C=HUELIN VALLEJO
C=LECN HERRERC

C=MARTIN MONTES

C=MARTINEZ VILLASENOR
C=MEDEROS APARICIO
CeMENCHERO MARGUEZ
C=MORENAS AYDILLO
C=MORILLO CRESPO
C=MUNCZ GARCTA
C=OLARTE CULLEN
CePAYC SURIZA

C=PEREZ LOPEZ

C=PIN ARBOLEDAS
C=QUINTAS SEOANE
C=RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE
C=RUIZ WAVARRO
C=SABATER ESCUDE
C=SANJUAN BORDA
C=SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ
CSCLER TURMO
C=TORRES IZQUIERDO
C=VALLE PEREZ
C=VILARINO SALGADO
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19 CeMARTIN VILLA 18 C=GARCIA DIEZ " 17 C=PEREZ-LLORCA RODRIGO
-OLIART SAUSSOL VAR RE __3_C-NUNEZ PEREZ

572 CD=FERNANDEZ=ESPANA
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31 Ce=SUAREZ GONZALEZ :
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108 S-GUARDIOLA SELLES . 414 S=LERMA BLASCO
289 SeRODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS 207 S=SAENZ LORENZO

299 CO=BALLESTEROS PULIDO 191 CO=GARCIA SANCHEZ __ 386 COSLOPED MATNMUNGG. . .
302 CO-MONSERRAT SOLE 309 CO-NUNEZ GONZALEZ T NeY LoOwS0LE BARSERA . -

A e S | i S

T T TR ST T R TR

GRUPD ANDALUCISTA it

DL o= | e eesssssssssen s s ses s amaeane e

28 A=GARCIA PEREZ
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